

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H19000122114 3)))



H190001221143ABCV

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from thispage. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

والالتان المستقلة فلد فلاذ المستعد الجاراني وتبرا المراقب فتنا كالاقتنا كارافت المتحاطية ما المناسب وزاجره ماراتها إلى فسترك

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : REGISTERED AGENTS INC. Account Number : 12009000081 : (307)200-2803 Phone Fax Number : (855)330-1010

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:______

Certificate of Status	<u>_</u>
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	02
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

3

-01 HI

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company

)	(b)		
Principal office address of limited liability com (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)		Mailing address of limited liability company: (Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)	
7901 4th St N STE 300		7901 4th St N STE 300	
St. Petersburg FL 33702	<u>S</u>	St. Petersburg FL 33702	
05/21/2015	L1	15000090379	
Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.	Document number	
a) ATRIUM REGISTERED AGENTS, IN	IC.		
Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the r	records of the Florida De	pt. of State:	
8950 SOUTHWEST 74TH COU	IRT		
Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA .	STREET ADDRESS)		
SUITE 1901			
MIAMI	_{. FL} 33156		
Northwest Penistered An		ALL APRIL	
Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW F</u>		······································	
7901 4th St N		MLLAHASSE CFLORE	
NEW Registered Office Address:	······································		
STE 300			
Ch. Datasch	33702		
St. Petersburg		ate of Florida, it is hereby confirmed that after	

I nereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been polified in writing of this change.

Those Tom Glover - Assistant Secretary 04

Signature of Registered Agent

Division of Corporations• P.O. Box 6327• Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00

1